
Group Dates Ice Time 1 Ice Time 2 Location Registration link Cost Capacity 

U9 
Integrated 
Skills 

August 5-9, 
2024 

8:00am-
9:00am 

9:15am-
10:15am 

Priest 
Valley 
Arena 

https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423609 $315 24 skaters + 4 
goalies 

U11 
Integrated 
Skills 

August 5-9, 
2024 

10:30am-
11:30am 

11:45am-
12:45pm 

Priest 
Valley 
Arena 

https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423611 $315 24 skaters + 4 
goalies 

U13 
Integrated 
Skills 

August 5-9, 
2024 

1:00pm-
2:00pm 

2:15pm-
3:15pm 

Priest 
Valley 
Arena 

https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423614 $315 24 skaters + 4 
goalies 

U15/U18 
Integrated 
Skills 

August 5-9, 
2024 

3:30pm-
5:00pm 

N/A Priest 
Valley 
Arena 

https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423616 $220 24 skaters + 4 
goalies 

U9/U11 
Female 

August 12-
16, 2024 

8:00am-
9:30am 

N/A Priest 
Valley 
Arena 

https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423637 $240 24 skaters + 4 
goalies 

U13/U15 
Female 

August 12-
16, 2024 

9:45am-
11:15am 

N/A Priest 
Valley 
Arena 

https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423640 $240 24 skaters + 4 
goalies 

U11/U13 
Developing 
Defensemen 

August 12-
16, 2024 

11:30am-
1:00pm 

N/A Priest 
Valley 
Arena 

https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423642 $299 8 Defensemen 

U11/U13 
Creating 
Offense 

August 12-
16, 2024 

11:30am-
1:00pm 

N/A Priest 
Valley 
Arena 

https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423643 $299 8 Forwards 

U9-U11 
Power 
Skating 

August 12-
16, 2024 

1:15pm-
2:15pm 

N/A Priest 
Valley 
Arena 

https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423644 $225 24 skaters 

U7 
Integrated 
Skills 

August 12-
16, 2024 

2:30pm-
3:30pm 

N/A Priest 
Valley 
Arena 

https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423647 $175 24 skaters 
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