Group	Dates	Ice Time 1	Ice Time 2	Location	Registration link	Cost	Capacity
U9	August 5-9,	8:00am-	9:15am-	Priest	https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423609	\$315	24 skaters + 4
Integrated	2024	9:00am	10:15am	Valley			goalies
Skills				Arena			
U11	August 5-9,	10:30am-	11:45am-	Priest	https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423611	\$315	24 skaters + 4
Integrated	2024	11:30am	12:45pm	Valley			goalies
Skills				Arena			
U13	August 5-9,	1:00pm-	2:15pm-	Priest	https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423614	\$315	24 skaters + 4
Integrated	2024	2:00pm	3:15pm	Valley	nttps.//go.teamsnap.com/Torms/420014	7515	goalies
Skills	2024	2.00μπ	J.13piii	Arena			Boanes
U15/U18	August 5-9,	3:30pm-	N/A	Priest	https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423616	\$220	24 skaters + 4
Integrated	2024	5:00pm		Valley			goalies
Skills				Arena			
U9/U11	August 12-	8:00am-	N/A	Priest	https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423637	\$240	24 skaters + 4
Female	16, 2024	9:30am		Valley			goalies
				Arena			
U13/U15	August 12-	9:45am-	N/A	Priest	https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423640	\$240	24 skaters + 4
Female	16, 2024	11:15am		Valley			goalies
				Arena			
U11/U13	August 12-	11:30am-	N/A	Priest	https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423642	\$299	8 Defensemen
Developing	16, 2024	1:00pm		Valley			
Defensemen				Arena			
U11/U13	August 12-	11:30am-	N/A	Priest	https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423643	\$299	8 Forwards
Creating	16, 2024	1:00pm		Valley			
Offense				Arena			
U9-U11	August 12-	1:15pm-	N/A	Priest	https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423644	\$225	24 skaters
Power	16, 2024	2:15pm		Valley			
Skating				Arena			
U7	August 12-	2:30pm-	N/A	Priest	https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/423647	\$175	24 skaters
Integrated	16, 2024	3:30pm		Valley			
Skills				Arena			